SOF SOF

Enzo Mari

SKU: D25001A722

chair with harmonious lines, it epitomizes the
essentiality and elegance of Enzo Mari’s design.
Created by Driade in 1972 and reissued in 2015, Sof
Sof is a timeless icon. The structure, almost a
sculpture, is composed of nine steel rod rings that

simultaneously define the seat and backrest.
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SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Altezza
Larghezza
Profondita

Altezza seduta

SKU

D25001A722

driade

90cm
46 cm
57 cm
50cm
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